3anexkaHKa TBOPOX{HasA
Coyc u3 Kucensa
Yaih c monokom
baTtoH
Coip
B 10.00 ®pyKTbI

Canar U3 KBaLl KanycTbl
Cyn KpecTbAHCKUMA
Cydne us ntuupl
Kaprod niope

Komnort u3 cB A6nokK
Xneb prkaHoM

Monoko
LWaHbra kaptod

Osowu B MoOA coyce
Yaii ¢ caxapom
Xneb nweHU4YHbIA

nit MBJ10Y
0 387» r. [lepmu
-A.B.Maxaposa

3ABTPAK

150/200
30
8,6/12,4
69

OBEN
30/50
150/200
60/70
110/130
150/180
40/50
NONIHNK
150/180
50/60
VXUH
200
200
30/50



